
FSP A la Carte Lunch
May 2024

*This institution is an equal opportunity provider
**Two types of milk offered with each meal

 (Menu items 5/27-5/31 subject to change)

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

WG Turkey & Swiss Sandwich WG Ranch Chicken Wrap Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Southwest Salad w/ Chicken WG Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich (V)
WG Hamburger Bun WG 8" Tortilla Croutons & WG Breadstick Tortilla Chips & WG Breadstick String Cheese

Corn Salad Baby Carrots Cherry Tomatoes Italian Chickpea Salad Cauliflower
GF/DF/EF Coleslaw Black Bean & Corn Salad Applesauce Pineapple Green Pepper Strips

Orange Slices Pear Slices Melon
Mustard & Mayo Packet

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17

WG Turkey & Swiss Sandwich WG Ranch Chicken Wrap Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Southwest Salad w/ Chicken WG Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich (V)
WG Hamburger Bun WG 8" Tortilla Croutons & WG Breadstick Tortilla Chips & WG Breadstick String Cheese

Celery Peas Seasoned Black Beans Red Pepper Strips Baby Carrots
Baby Carrots Lemony Chickpea Salad Apple Slices Melon Celery
Orange Slices Pear Slices Fruit Salad CHP

Mustard & Mayo Packet

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24

WG Turkey & Swiss Sandwich WG Ranch Chicken Wrap Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Southwest Salad w/ Chicken WG Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich (V)
WG Hamburger Bun WG 8" Tortilla Croutons & WG Breadstick Tortilla Chips & WG Breadstick String Cheese

Baby Carrots Green Beans Honey Carrots Corn Salad Broccoli
Three Bean Salad Edamame Pearsauce Pineapple & Jicama Pico de Gallo Cucumber Slices

Orange Slices Appleberry Sauce Melon Fruit Salad CHP
Mustard & Mayo Packet

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31

** Order off of Hot or Caesar Salad w/ Chicken WG Sunbutter & Jelly (V) Southwest Salad w/ Chicken
**Memorial Day** Comfort Menu** Croutons & WG Breadstick Corn Salad Tortilla Chips & WG Breadstick

Sweet Slaw Seasoned Black Beans Three Bean Salad
Apple Slices Pineapple Fruit Salad CHP

WG=Whole Grain
CHP= Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Pineapple


